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2018-19 Agriculture, Natural, and Economic Resources 

 Team Assignments  
 

Kristine Leggett (Team Leader) kristine.leggett@ncleg.net  919-301-1209 

Katherine Tamer   katherine.tamer@ncleg.net  919-301-1214 

Madison Lahey   madison.lahey@ncleg.net  919-301-1202 

 

Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services 
Katherine Tamer 
 

Ag Development and Farmland Preservation 

Agricultural Finance Authority 

Agricultural Statistics 

Agronomic Services 

Emergency Programs 

Future Farmers of America Foundation 

Food Distribution 

Food and Drug Protection 

Forest Services 

Marketing 

Meat and Poultry Inspections 

NC State Fair 

Plant Industry 

Property and Construction 

Research Stations 

Small Farms 

Soil and Water Conservation 

Standards 

Structural Pest Control and Pesticides 

Tobacco Trust Fund 

Veterinary 

 

Department of Commerce 
Madison Lahey 
 
Commerce Finance Center 

Economic Development Incentives (JDIG, 
JMAC, One NC, Film, etc.) 

Economic Development Partnership 
(EDPNC) 

Employment Security  

Labor and Economic Analysis 

Office of Science, Technology, and 
Innovation 

Rural Economic Development 

Travel Inquiry and Welcome Centers 

Workforce Solutions
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Commerce Boards and Commissions 
Madison Lahey 
 
Banking Commission 

Credit Union Commission 

Rural Electrification Authority 

Utilities Commission and Public Staff 

Nonprofit Organizations/Independent Agencies 
Madison Lahey 
 
Biotechnology Center 

Golden LEAF 

High Point Market 

Research Triangle Institute 

 

Department of Environmental Quality 
Kristine Leggett 
 

Air Quality 

Coastal Management  

Energy, Mineral, and Land Resources 

Environmental Assistance and Customer 
Service 

Environmental Education and Public Affairs 

Marine Fisheries 

Mitigation Services 

Regional Offices 

Water Infrastructure 

Waste Management 

Water Resources 

Department of Labor 
Katherine Tamer 
 

Agriculture Safety and Health 

Boiler Safety 

Education, Training, and Technical 
Assistance 

Elevator and Amusement Device Inspection  

Employment Discrimination 

Mine and Quarry  

Occupational Safety and Health 

Planning, Statistics, and Information 
Management 

Wage and Hour 
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Department of Natural and Cultural Resources 
Kristine Leggett 
 

Aquariums 

Archives and Records 

Arts Council 

Art Museums 

Clean Water Management Trust Fund 

Grassroots Science Museums 

Historical Resources 

Libraries 

Museum of History 

Museum of Natural Sciences 

Parks and Recreation 

State Historic Sites 

Symphony 

Zoo

 

Wildlife Resources Commission 
Katherine Tamer 
 

Enforcement Division 

Game Lands 

Habitat Conservation 

Information, Education, and Marketing 

Inland Fisheries 

Land and Water Access 

Outdoor Heritage  

Wildlife Health and Management 
 

Legal Drafting Assignments  
Jeff Cherry (Team Leader) jeff.cherry@ncleg.net  919-733-6660 

 Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services  
Department of Environmental Quality  
Department of Natural & Cultural Resources  
Wildlife Resources Commission 

Matt Meinig   matthew.meinig@ncleg.net  919-733-6660 

Department of Commerce 
EDPNC 
Economic Development 

David Unwin   david.unwin@ncleg.net  919-733-6660 

 Backup (all areas) 
Gayle Moses   gayle.moses@ncleg.net  919-733-6660 

Department of Labor 
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